APPLICATION
2018 Hopkins County Fall Festival Arts &

Crafts Show
October 26 & 27, 2018
Sulphur Springs High School
Return form to:
Johanna Hicks
Texas AgriLife Extension Service
P.O. Box 518
Sulphur Springs, TX 75483

Name:

TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE
EXTENSION

Address:

City & State:

Zip:

Telephone: E-mail:

Items you will be selling:

Booth size and price: (price covers two days)
e Ages 59 & under lspace 8'x8’
2 spaces 16’ x &’

e Ages 60 & above 1 space 8 x &
2 spaces 16’ x &’

e Allages Outside North Entrance

Please return form with payment by October 9, 2018.

Sells permit number:

$45.00
$75.00

$35.00
$55.00

$30.00

Space fee is due with this form. A refund will be made if you cancel with us by October

9" Please make check to:

Family & Consumer Sciences Committee

Comments or Special Needs:

For office use only
Received:
Cash or Check #:
Amount:




