## APPLICATION

## 2018 Hopkins County Fall Festival Arts & Crafts Show



Cash or Check #:

Amount:

October 26 & 27, 2018 Sulphur Springs High School

Return form to:	Tilgii School	
Johanna Hicks		
Texas AgriLife Extension Se	ervice	
P.O. Box 518		
Sulphur Springs, TX 75483		
Name:		
Address:		
City & State:		Zip:
Telephone:	E-mail:	
		Sells permit number:
Items you will be selling:		
•		
Booth size and price: (price	covers two days)	
• Ages 59 & under	1 space 8' x 8'	\$45.00
	2 spaces 16' x 8'	\$75.00
• Ages 60 & above	1 space 8' x 8'	\$35.00
Ages ou & above	2 spaces 16' x 8'	\$55.00
	1	
<ul> <li>All ages</li> </ul>	Outside North Entrance	\$30.00
Dlagge wetsom forms with no	romant has October 0, 2018	
Please return form with pa Space fee is due with this fo	rm. A refund will be made if you	i cancel with us by October
9 <sup>th</sup> . Please make check to:	ini. 71 letana wili be made ii yoc	edited with as by Getober
Family &	& Consumer Sciences Co	ommittee
•		
Comments or Special Needs	:	
		For office use only
		Received: